
SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP4110502L 4 5/32" 110 50

DSDP41601002L 4 5/32" 160 100

DSDP5110502L 5 13/64" 110 50
DSDP51601002L 5 13/64" 160 100
DSDP51801202L 5 13/64" 180 120
DSDP52101502L 5 13/64" 210 150
DSDP52602002L 5 13/64" 260 200
DSDP53102502L 5 13/64" 310 250
DSDP53502902L 5 13/64" 350 290
DSDP54103502L 5 13/64" 410 350
DSDP54604002L 5 13/64" 460 400
DSDP5.5110502L 5.5 7/32" 110 50
DSDP5.51601002L 5.5 7/32" 160 100
DSDP5.51801202L 5.5 7/32" 180 120
DSDP5.52101502L 5.5 7/32" 210 150
DSDP5.52602002L 5.5 7/32" 260 200
DSDP5.53102502L 5.5 7/32" 310 250
DSDP5.53502902L 5.5 7/32" 350 290
DSDP5.54103502L 5.5 7/32" 410 350
DSDP5.54604002L 5.5 7/32" 460 400

DSDP6110502L 6 15/64" 110 50
DSDP61601002L 6 15/64" 160 100
DSDP61801202L 6 15/64" 180 120
DSDP62101502L 6 15/64" 210 150
DSDP62602002L 6 15/64" 260 200
DSDP63102502L 6 15/64" 310 250
DSDP63502902L 6 15/64" 350 290
DSDP64103502L 6 15/64" 410 350
DSDP64604002L 6 15/64" 460 400
DSDP65504902L 6 15/64" 550 490
DSDP66005402L 6 15/64" 600 540
DSDP6.5110502L 6.5 17/64" 110 50
DSDP6.51601002L 6.5 17/64" 160 100
DSDP6.51801202L 6.5 17/64" 180 120
DSDP6.52101502L 6.5 17/64" 210 150
DSDP6.52602002L 6.5 17/64" 260 200
DSDP6.53102502L 6.5 17/64" 310 250
DSDP6.53502902L 6.5 17/64" 350 290
DSDP6.54103502L 6.5 17/64" 410 350
DSDP6.54604002L 6.5 17/64" 460 400
DSDP6.55504902L 6.5 17/64" 550 490
DSDP6.56005402L 6.5 17/64" 600 540

DSDP7110502L 7 9/32" 110 50
DSDP71601002L 7 9/32" 160 100
DSDP71801202L 7 9/32" 180 120
DSDP72101502L 7 9/32" 210 150
DSDP72602002L 7 9/32" 260 200
DSDP73102502L 7 9/32" 310 250
DSDP73502902L 7 9/32" 350 290
DSDP74103502L 7 9/32" 410 350
DSDP74604002L 7 9/32" 460 400
DSDP75504902L 7 9/32" 550 490
DSDP76005402L 7 9/32" 600 540
DSDP8110502L 8 5/16" 110 50
DSDP81601002L 8 5/16" 160 100
DSDP81801202L 8 5/16" 180 120
DSDP82101502L 8 5/16" 210 150
DSDP82602002L 8 5/16" 260 200
DSDP83102502L 8 5/16" 310 250
DSDP83502902L 8 5/16" 350 290
DSDP84103502L 8 5/16" 410 350
DSDP84604002L 8 5/16" 460 400
DSDP85504902L 8 5/16" 550 490
DSDP86005402L 8 5/16" 600 540
DSDP88007402L 8 5/16" 800 740
DSDP9110502L 9 23/64" 110 50
DSDP91601002L 9 23/64" 160 100
DSDP91801202L 9 23/64" 180 120
DSDP92101502L 9 23/64" 210 150
DSDP92602002L 9 23/64" 260 200

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished Single Tip
Single Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP93102502L 9 23/64" 310 250
DSDP93502902L 9 23/64" 350 290
DSDP94103502L 9 23/64" 410 350
DSDP94604002L 9 23/64" 460 400
DSDP95504902L 9 23/64" 550 490
DSDP96005402L 9 23/64" 600 540
DSDP98007402L 9 23/64" 800 740
DSDP10110502L 10 25/64" 110 50
DSDP101601002L 10 25/64" 160 100
DSDP101801202L 10 25/64" 180 120
DSDP102101502L 10 25/64" 210 150
DSDP102602002L 10 25/64" 260 200
DSDP103102502L 10 25/64" 310 250
DSDP103502902L 10 25/64" 350 290
DSDP104103502L 10 25/64" 410 350
DSDP104604002L 10 25/64" 460 400
DSDP105504902L 10 25/64" 550 490
DSDP106005402L 10 25/64" 600 540
DSDP108007402L 10 25/64" 800 740
DSDP1010009402L 10 25/64" 1000 940
DSDP11110502L 11 7/16" 110 50
DSDP111601002L 11 7/16" 160 100
DSDP111801202L 11 7/16" 180 120
DSDP112101502L 11 7/16" 210 150
DSDP112602002L 11 7/16" 260 200
DSDP113102502L 11 7/16" 310 250
DSDP113502902L 11 7/16" 350 290
DSDP114103502L 11 7/16" 410 350
DSDP114604002L 11 7/16" 460 400
DSDP115504902L 11 7/16" 550 490
DSDP116005402L 11 7/16" 600 540
DSDP118007402L 11 7/16" 800 740
DSDP1110009402L 11 7/16" 1000 940
DSDP121601002L 12 15/32" 160 100
DSDP121801202L 12 15/32" 180 120
DSDP122101502L 12 15/32" 210 150
DSDP122602002L 12 15/32" 260 200
DSDP123102502L 12 15/32" 310 250
DSDP123502902L 12 15/32" 350 290
DSDP124103502L 12 15/32" 410 350
DSDP124604002L 12 15/32" 460 400
DSDP125504902L 12 15/32" 550 490
DSDP126005402L 12 15/32" 600 540
DSDP128007402L 12 15/32" 800 740
DSDP1210009402L 12 15/32" 1000 940
DSDP131601002L 13 33/64" 160 100
DSDP131801202L 13 33/64" 180 120
DSDP132101502L 13 33/64" 210 150
DSDP132602002L 13 33/64" 260 200
DSDP133102502L 13 33/64" 310 250
DSDP133502902L 13 33/64" 350 290
DSDP134103502L 13 33/64" 410 350
DSDP134604002L 13 33/64" 460 400
DSDP135504902L 13 33/64" 550 490
DSDP136005402L 13 33/64" 600 540
DSDP138007402L 13 33/64" 800 740
DSDP1310009402L 13 33/64" 1000 940
DSDP141601002L 14 35/64" 160 100
DSDP141801202L 14 35/64" 180 120
DSDP142101502L 14 35/64" 210 150
DSDP142602002L 14 35/64" 260 200
DSDP143102502L 14 35/64" 310 250
DSDP143502902L 14 35/64" 350 290
DSDP144103502L 14 35/64" 410 350
DSDP144604002L 14 35/64" 460 400
DSDP145504902L 14 35/64" 550 490
DSDP146005402L 14 35/64" 600 540
DSDP148007402L 14 35/64" 800 740
DSDP1410009402L 14 35/64" 1000 940
DSDP151601002L 15 19/32" 160 100
DSDP151801202L 15 19/32" 180 120

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals
※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished Single Tip
Single Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP152101502L 15 19/32" 210 150
DSDP152602002L 15 19/32" 260 200
DSDP153102502L 15 19/32" 310 250
DSDP153502902L 15 19/32" 350 290
DSDP154103502L 15 19/32" 410 350
DSDP154604002L 15 19/32" 460 400
DSDP155504902L 15 19/32" 550 490
DSDP156005402L 15 19/32" 600 540
DSDP158007402L 15 19/32" 800 740
DSDP1510009402L 15 19/32" 1000 940
DSDP161601002L 16 5/8" 160 100
DSDP161801202L 16 5/8" 180 120
DSDP162101502L 16 5/8" 210 150
DSDP162602002L 16 5/8" 260 200
DSDP163102502L 16 5/8" 310 250
DSDP163502902L 16 5/8" 350 290
DSDP164103502L 16 5/8" 410 350
DSDP164604002L 16 5/8" 460 400
DSDP165504902L 16 5/8" 550 490
DSDP166005402L 16 5/8" 600 540
DSDP168007402L 16 5/8" 800 740
DSDP1610009402L 16 5/8" 1000 940
DSDP181601002L 18 45/64" 160 100
DSDP181801202L 18 45/64" 180 120
DSDP182101502L 18 45/64" 210 150
DSDP182602002L 18 45/64" 260 200
DSDP183102502L 18 45/64" 310 250
DSDP183502902L 18 45/64" 350 290
DSDP184103502L 18 45/64" 410 350
DSDP184604002L 18 45/64" 460 400
DSDP185504902L 18 45/64" 550 490
DSDP186005402L 18 45/64" 600 540
DSDP188007402L 18 45/64" 800 740
DSDP1810009402L 18 45/64" 1000 940
DSDP191601002L 19 3/4" 160 100
DSDP191801202L 19 3/4" 180 120
DSDP192101502L 19 3/4" 210 150
DSDP192602002L 19 3/4" 260 200
DSDP193102502L 19 3/4" 310 250
DSDP193502902L 19 3/4" 350 290
DSDP194103502L 19 3/4" 410 350
DSDP194604002L 19 3/4" 460 400
DSDP195504902L 19 3/4" 550 490
DSDP196005402L 19 3/4" 600 540
DSDP198007402L 19 3/4" 800 740
DSDP1910009402L 19 3/4" 1000 940
DSDP201601002L 20 13/16" 160 100
DSDP201801202L 20 13/16" 180 120
DSDP202101502L 20 13/16" 210 150
DSDP202602002L 20 13/16" 260 200
DSDP203102502L 20 13/16" 310 250
DSDP203502902L 20 13/16" 350 290
DSDP204103502L 20 13/16" 410 350
DSDP204604002L 20 13/16" 460 400
DSDP205504902L 20 13/16" 550 490
DSDP206005402L 20 13/16" 600 540
DSDP208007402L 20 13/16" 800 740
DSDP2010009402L 20 13/16" 1000 940
DSDP221601002L 22 55/64" 160 100
DSDP221801202L 22 55/64" 180 120
DSDP222101502L 22 55/64" 210 150
DSDP222602002L 22 55/64" 260 200
DSDP223102502L 22 55/64" 310 250
DSDP223502902L 22 55/64" 350 290
DSDP224103502L 22 55/64" 410 350
DSDP224604002L 22 55/64" 460 400
DSDP225504902L 22 55/64" 550 490
DSDP226005402L 22 55/64" 600 540
DSDP228007402L 22 55/64" 800 740
DSDP2210009402L 22 55/64" 1000 940
DSDP241601002L 24 61/64" 160 100

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

  Power Tool Accessories

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished Single Tip
Single Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP241801202L 24 61/64" 180 120
DSDP242101502L 24 61/64" 210 150
DSDP242602002L 24 61/64" 260 200
DSDP243102502L 24 61/64" 310 250
DSDP243502902L 24 61/64" 350 290
DSDP244103502L 24 61/64" 410 350
DSDP244604002L 24 61/64" 460 400
DSDP245504902L 24 61/64" 550 490
DSDP246005402L 24 61/64" 600 540
DSDP248007402L 24 61/64" 800 740
DSDP2410009402L 24 61/64" 1000 940
DSDP251601002L 25 63/64" 160 100
DSDP251801202L 25 63/64" 180 120
DSDP252101502L 25 63/64" 210 150
DSDP252602002L 25 63/64" 260 200
DSDP253102502L 25 63/64" 310 250
DSDP253502902L 25 63/64" 350 290
DSDP254103502L 25 63/64" 410 350
DSDP254604002L 25 63/64" 460 400
DSDP255504902L 25 63/64" 550 490
DSDP256005402L 25 63/64" 600 540
DSDP258007402L 25 63/64" 800 740
DSDP2510009402L 25 63/64" 1000 940
DSDP261601002L 26 1-1/32" 160 100
DSDP261801202L 26 1-1/32" 180 120
DSDP262101502L 26 1-1/32" 210 150
DSDP262602002L 26 1-1/32" 260 200
DSDP263102502L 26 1-1/32" 310 250
DSDP263502902L 26 1-1/32" 350 290
DSDP264103502L 26 1-1/32" 410 350
DSDP264604002L 26 1-1/32" 460 400
DSDP265504902L 26 1-1/32" 550 490
DSDP266005402L 26 1-1/32" 600 540
DSDP268007402L 26 1-1/32" 800 740
DSDP2610009402L 26 1-1/32" 1000 940
DSDP281601002L 28 1-7/64" 160 100
DSDP281801202L 28 1-7/64" 180 120
DSDP282101502L 28 1-7/64" 210 150
DSDP282602002L 28 1-7/64" 260 200
DSDP283102502L 28 1-7/64" 310 250
DSDP283502902L 28 1-7/64" 350 290
DSDP284103502L 28 1-7/64" 410 350
DSDP284604002L 28 1-7/64" 460 400
DSDP285504902L 28 1-7/64" 550 490
DSDP286005402L 28 1-7/64" 600 540
DSDP288007402L 28 1-7/64" 800 740
DSDP2810009402L 28 1-7/64" 1000 940
DSDP301601002L 30 1-3/16" 160 100
DSDP301801202L 30 1-3/16" 180 120
DSDP302101502L 30 1-3/16" 210 150
DSDP302602002L 30 1-3/16" 260 200
DSDP303102502L 30 1-3/16" 310 250
DSDP303502902L 30 1-3/16" 350 290
DSDP304103502L 30 1-3/16" 410 350
DSDP304604002L 30 1-3/16" 460 400
DSDP305504902L 30 1-3/16" 550 490
DSDP306005402L 30 1-3/16" 600 540
DSDP308007402L 30 1-3/16" 800 740
DSDP3010009402L 30 1-3/16" 1000 940
DSDP321601002L 32 1-17/64" 160 100
DSDP321801202L 32 1-17/64" 180 120
DSDP322101502L 32 1-17/64" 210 150
DSDP322602002L 32 1-17/64" 260 200
DSDP323102502L 32 1-17/64" 310 250
DSDP323502902L 32 1-17/64" 350 290
DSDP324103502L 32 1-17/64" 410 350
DSDP324604002L 32 1-17/64" 460 400
DSDP325504902L 32 1-17/64" 550 490
DSDP326005402L 32 1-17/64" 600 540
DSDP328007402L 32 1-17/64" 800 740
DSDP3210009402L 32 1-17/64" 1000 940

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

  Power Tool Accessories

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished Single Tip
Single Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP5110504L 5 13/64" 110 50
DSDP51601004L 5 13/64" 160 100
DSDP51801204L 5 13/64" 180 120
DSDP52101504L 5 13/64" 210 150
DSDP52602004L 5 13/64" 260 200
DSDP53102504L 5 13/64" 310 250
DSDP53502904L 5 13/64" 350 290
DSDP54103504L 5 13/64" 410 350
DSDP54604004L 5 13/64" 460 400
DSDP5.5110504L 5.5 7/32" 110 50
DSDP5.51601004L 5.5 7/32" 160 100
DSDP5.51801204L 5.5 7/32" 180 120
DSDP5.52101504L 5.5 7/32" 210 150
DSDP5.52602004L 5.5 7/32" 260 200
DSDP5.53102504L 5.5 7/32" 310 250
DSDP5.53502904L 5.5 7/32" 350 290
DSDP5.54103504L 5.5 7/32" 410 350
DSDP5.54604004L 5.5 7/32" 460 400

DSDP6110504L 6 15/64" 110 50
DSDP61601004L 6 15/64" 160 100
DSDP61801204L 6 15/64" 180 120
DSDP62101504L 6 15/64" 210 150
DSDP62602004L 6 15/64" 260 200
DSDP63102504L 6 15/64" 310 250
DSDP63502904L 6 15/64" 350 290
DSDP64103504L 6 15/64" 410 350
DSDP64604004L 6 15/64" 460 400
DSDP65504904L 6 15/64" 550 490
DSDP66005404L 6 15/64" 600 540
DSDP6.5110504L 6.5 17/64" 110 50
DSDP6.51601004L 6.5 17/64" 160 100
DSDP6.51801204L 6.5 17/64" 180 120
DSDP6.52101504L 6.5 17/64" 210 150
DSDP6.52602004L 6.5 17/64" 260 200
DSDP6.53102504L 6.5 17/64" 310 250
DSDP6.53502904L 6.5 17/64" 350 290
DSDP6.54103504L 6.5 17/64" 410 350
DSDP6.54604004L 6.5 17/64" 460 400
DSDP6.55504904L 6.5 17/64" 550 490
DSDP6.56005404L 6.5 17/64" 600 540

DSDP7110504L 7 9/32" 110 50
DSDP71601004L 7 9/32" 160 100

DSDP71801204L 7 9/32" 180 120

DSDP72101504L 7 9/32" 210 150

DSDP72602004L 7 9/32" 260 200

DSDP73102504L 7 9/32" 310 250

DSDP73502904L 7 9/32" 350 290

DSDP74103504L 7 9/32" 410 350

DSDP74604004L 7 9/32" 460 400

DSDP75504904L 7 9/32" 550 490

DSDP76005404L 7 9/32" 600 540

DSDP8110504L 8 5/16" 110 50

DSDP81601004L 8 5/16" 160 100

DSDP81801204L 8 5/16" 180 120

DSDP82101504L 8 5/16" 210 150

DSDP82602004L 8 5/16" 260 200

DSDP83102504L 8 5/16" 310 250

DSDP83502904L 8 5/16" 350 290

DSDP84103504L 8 5/16" 410 350

DSDP84604004L 8 5/16" 460 400

DSDP85504904L 8 5/16" 550 490

DSDP86005404L 8 5/16" 600 540

DSDP88007404L 8 5/16" 800 740

DSDP9110504L 9 23/64" 110 50

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Single Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

  Power Tool Accessories
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP91601004L 9 23/64" 160 100

DSDP91801204L 9 23/64" 180 120

DSDP92101504L 9 23/64" 210 150

DSDP92602004L 9 23/64" 260 200

DSDP93102504L 9 23/64" 310 250

DSDP93502904L 9 23/64" 350 290

DSDP94103504L 9 23/64" 410 350

DSDP94604004L 9 23/64" 460 400

DSDP95504904L 9 23/64" 550 490

DSDP96005404L 9 23/64" 600 540

DSDP98007404L 9 23/64" 800 740

DSDP10110504L 10 25/64" 110 50

DSDP101601004L 10 25/64" 160 100

DSDP101801204L 10 25/64" 180 120

DSDP102101504L 10 25/64" 210 150

DSDP102602004L 10 25/64" 260 200

DSDP103102504L 10 25/64" 310 250

DSDP103502904L 10 25/64" 350 290

DSDP104103504L 10 25/64" 410 350

DSDP104604004L 10 25/64" 460 400

DSDP105504904L 10 25/64" 550 490

DSDP106005404L 10 25/64" 600 540

DSDP108007404L 10 25/64" 800 740

DSDP1010009404L 10 25/64" 1000 940

DSDP11110504L 11 7/16" 110 50

DSDP111601004L 11 7/16" 160 100

DSDP111801204L 11 7/16" 180 120

DSDP112101504L 11 7/16" 210 150

DSDP112602004L 11 7/16" 260 200

DSDP113102504L 11 7/16" 310 250

DSDP113502904L 11 7/16" 350 290

DSDP114103504L 11 7/16" 410 350

DSDP114604004L 11 7/16" 460 400

DSDP115504904L 11 7/16" 550 490

DSDP116005404L 11 7/16" 600 540

DSDP118007404L 11 7/16" 800 740

DSDP1110009404L 11 7/16" 1000 940

DSDP121601004L 12 15/32" 160 100

DSDP121801204L 12 15/32" 180 120

DSDP122101504L 12 15/32" 210 150

DSDP122602004L 12 15/32" 260 200

DSDP123102504L 12 15/32" 310 250

DSDP123502904L 12 15/32" 350 290

DSDP124103504L 12 15/32" 410 350

DSDP124604004L 12 15/32" 460 400

DSDP125504904L 12 15/32" 550 490

DSDP126005404L 12 15/32" 600 540

DSDP128007404L 12 15/32" 800 740

DSDP1210009404L 12 15/32" 1000 940

DSDP131601004L 13 33/64" 160 100

DSDP131801204L 13 33/64" 180 120

DSDP132101504L 13 33/64" 210 150

DSDP132602004L 13 33/64" 260 200

DSDP133102504L 13 33/64" 310 250

DSDP133502904L 13 33/64" 350 290

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Single Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.

  Power Tool Accessories
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP134103504L 13 33/64" 410 350

DSDP134604004L 13 33/64" 460 400

DSDP135504904L 13 33/64" 550 490

DSDP136005404L 13 33/64" 600 540

DSDP138007404L 13 33/64" 800 740

DSDP1310009404L 13 33/64" 1000 940

DSDP141601004L 14 35/64" 160 100

DSDP141801204L 14 35/64" 180 120

DSDP142101504L 14 35/64" 210 150

DSDP142602004L 14 35/64" 260 200

DSDP143102504L 14 35/64" 310 250

DSDP143502904L 14 35/64" 350 290

DSDP144103504L 14 35/64" 410 350

DSDP144604004L 14 35/64" 460 400

DSDP145504904L 14 35/64" 550 490

DSDP146005404L 14 35/64" 600 540

DSDP148007404L 14 35/64" 800 740

DSDP1410009404L 14 35/64" 1000 940

DSDP151601004L 15 19/32" 160 100

DSDP151801204L 15 19/32" 180 120

DSDP152101504L 15 19/32" 210 150

DSDP152602004L 15 19/32" 260 200

DSDP153102504L 15 19/32" 310 250

DSDP153502904L 15 19/32" 350 290

DSDP154103504L 15 19/32" 410 350

DSDP154604004L 15 19/32" 460 400

DSDP155504904L 15 19/32" 550 490

DSDP156005404L 15 19/32" 600 540

DSDP158007404L 15 19/32" 800 740

DSDP1510009404L 15 19/32" 1000 940

DSDP161601004L 16 5/8" 160 100

DSDP161801204L 16 5/8" 180 120

DSDP162101504L 16 5/8" 210 150

DSDP162602004L 16 5/8" 260 200

DSDP163102504L 16 5/8" 310 250

DSDP163502904L 16 5/8" 350 290

DSDP164103504L 16 5/8" 410 350

DSDP164604004L 16 5/8" 460 400

DSDP165504904L 16 5/8" 550 490

DSDP166005404L 16 5/8" 600 540

DSDP168007404L 16 5/8" 800 740

DSDP1610009404L 16 5/8" 1000 940

DSDP181601004L 18 45/64" 160 100

DSDP181801204L 18 45/64" 180 120

DSDP182101504L 18 45/64" 210 150

DSDP182602004L 18 45/64" 260 200

DSDP183102504L 18 45/64" 310 250

DSDP183502904L 18 45/64" 350 290

DSDP184103504L 18 45/64" 410 350

DSDP184604004L 18 45/64" 460 400

DSDP185504904L 18 45/64" 550 490

DSDP186005404L 18 45/64" 600 540

DSDP188007404L 18 45/64" 800 740

DSDP1810009404L 18 45/64" 1000 940

DSDP191601004L 19 3/4" 160 100

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Single Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.

  Power Tool Accessories
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP191801204L 19 3/4" 180 120

DSDP192101504L 19 3/4" 210 150

DSDP192602004L 19 3/4" 260 200

DSDP193102504L 19 3/4" 310 250

DSDP193502904L 19 3/4" 350 290

DSDP194103504L 19 3/4" 410 350

DSDP194604004L 19 3/4" 460 400

DSDP195504904L 19 3/4" 550 490

DSDP196005404L 19 3/4" 600 540

DSDP198007404L 19 3/4" 800 740

DSDP1910009404L 19 3/4" 1000 940

DSDP201601004L 20 13/16" 160 100

DSDP201801204L 20 13/16" 180 120

DSDP202101504L 20 13/16" 210 150

DSDP202602004L 20 13/16" 260 200

DSDP203102504L 20 13/16" 310 250

DSDP203502904L 20 13/16" 350 290

DSDP204103504L 20 13/16" 410 350

DSDP204604004L 20 13/16" 460 400

DSDP205504904L 20 13/16" 550 490

DSDP206005404L 20 13/16" 600 540

DSDP208007404L 20 13/16" 800 740

DSDP2010009404L 20 13/16" 1000 940

DSDP221601004L 22 55/64" 160 100

DSDP221801204L 22 55/64" 180 120

DSDP222101504L 22 55/64" 210 150

DSDP222602004L 22 55/64" 260 200

DSDP223102504L 22 55/64" 310 250

DSDP223502904L 22 55/64" 350 290

DSDP224103504L 22 55/64" 410 350

DSDP224604004L 22 55/64" 460 400

DSDP225504904L 22 55/64" 550 490

DSDP226005404L 22 55/64" 600 540

DSDP228007404L 22 55/64" 800 740

DSDP2210009404L 22 55/64" 1000 940

DSDP241601004L 24 61/64" 160 100

DSDP241801204L 24 61/64" 180 120

DSDP242101504L 24 61/64" 210 150

DSDP242602004L 24 61/64" 260 200

DSDP243102504L 24 61/64" 310 250

DSDP243502904L 24 61/64" 350 290

DSDP244103504L 24 61/64" 410 350

DSDP244604004L 24 61/64" 460 400

DSDP245504904L 24 61/64" 550 490

DSDP246005404L 24 61/64" 600 540

DSDP248007404L 24 61/64" 800 740

DSDP2410009404L 24 61/64" 1000 940

DSDP251601004L 25 63/64" 160 100

DSDP251801204L 25 63/64" 180 120

DSDP252101504L 25 63/64" 210 150

DSDP252602004L 25 63/64" 260 200

DSDP253102504L 25 63/64" 310 250

DSDP253502904L 25 63/64" 350 290

DSDP254103504L 25 63/64" 410 350

DSDP254604004L 25 63/64" 460 400

  Power Tool Accessories

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Single Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP255504904L 25 63/64" 550 490

DSDP256005404L 25 63/64" 600 540

DSDP258007404L 25 63/64" 800 740

DSDP2510009404L 25 63/64" 1000 940

DSDP261601004L 26 1-1/32" 160 100

DSDP261801204L 26 1-1/32" 180 120

DSDP262101504L 26 1-1/32" 210 150

DSDP262602004L 26 1-1/32" 260 200

DSDP263102504L 26 1-1/32" 310 250

DSDP263502904L 26 1-1/32" 350 290

DSDP264103504L 26 1-1/32" 410 350

DSDP264604004L 26 1-1/32" 460 400

DSDP265504904L 26 1-1/32" 550 490

DSDP266005404L 26 1-1/32" 600 540

DSDP268007404L 26 1-1/32" 800 740

DSDP2610009404L 26 1-1/32" 1000 940

DSDP281601004L 28 1-7/64" 160 100

DSDP281801204L 28 1-7/64" 180 120

DSDP282101504L 28 1-7/64" 210 150

DSDP282602004L 28 1-7/64" 260 200

DSDP283102504L 28 1-7/64" 310 250

DSDP283502904L 28 1-7/64" 350 290

DSDP284103504L 28 1-7/64" 410 350

DSDP284604004L 28 1-7/64" 460 400

DSDP285504904L 28 1-7/64" 550 490

DSDP286005404L 28 1-7/64" 600 540

DSDP288007404L 28 1-7/64" 800 740

DSDP2810009404L 28 1-7/64" 1000 940

DSDP301601004L 30 1-3/16" 160 100

DSDP301801204L 30 1-3/16" 180 120

DSDP302101504L 30 1-3/16" 210 150

DSDP302602004L 30 1-3/16" 260 200

DSDP303102504L 30 1-3/16" 310 250

DSDP303502904L 30 1-3/16" 350 290

DSDP304103504L 30 1-3/16" 410 350

DSDP304604004L 30 1-3/16" 460 400

DSDP305504904L 30 1-3/16" 550 490

DSDP306005404L 30 1-3/16" 600 540

DSDP308007404L 30 1-3/16" 800 740

DSDP3010009404L 30 1-3/16" 1000 940

DSDP321601004L 32 1-17/64" 160 100

DSDP321801204L 32 1-17/64" 180 120

DSDP322101504L 32 1-17/64" 210 150

DSDP322602004L 32 1-17/64" 260 200

DSDP323102504L 32 1-17/64" 310 250

DSDP323502904L 32 1-17/64" 350 290

DSDP324103504L 32 1-17/64" 410 350

DSDP324604004L 32 1-17/64" 460 400

DSDP325504904L 32 1-17/64" 550 490

DSDP326005404L 32 1-17/64" 600 540

DSDP328007404L 32 1-17/64" 800 740

DSDP3210009404L 32 1-17/64" 1000 940

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Single Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.

  Power Tool Accessories
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP51105044H 5 13/64" 110 50

DSDP516010044H 5 13/64" 160 100

DSDP518012044H 5 13/64" 180 120

DSDP521015044H 5 13/64" 210 150

DSDP526020044H 5 13/64" 260 200

DSDP531025044H 5 13/64" 310 250

DSDP535029044H 5 13/64" 350 290

DSDP541035044H 5 13/64" 410 350

DSDP546040044H 5 13/64" 460 400

DSDP5.51105044H 5.5 7/32" 110 50

DSDP5.516010044H 5.5 7/32" 160 100

DSDP5.518012044H 5.5 7/32" 180 120

DSDP5.521015044H 5.5 7/32" 210 150

DSDP5.526020044H 5.5 7/32" 260 200

DSDP5.531025044H 5.5 7/32" 310 250

DSDP5.535029044H 5.5 7/32" 350 290

DSDP5.541035044H 5.5 7/32" 410 350

DSDP5.546040044H 5.5 7/32" 460 400

DSDP61105044H 6 15/64" 110 50

DSDP616010044H 6 15/64" 160 100

DSDP618012044H 6 15/64" 180 120

DSDP621015044H 6 15/64" 210 150

DSDP626020044H 6 15/64" 260 200

DSDP631025044H 6 15/64" 310 250

DSDP635029044H 6 15/64" 350 290

DSDP641035044H 6 15/64" 410 350

DSDP646040044H 6 15/64" 460 400

DSDP655049044H 6 15/64" 550 490

DSDP660054044H 6 15/64" 600 540

DSDP6.51105044H 6.5 17/64" 110 50

DSDP6.516010044H 6.5 17/64" 160 100

DSDP6.518012044H 6.5 17/64" 180 120

DSDP6.521015044H 6.5 17/64" 210 150

DSDP6.526020044H 6.5 17/64" 260 200

DSDP6.531025044H 6.5 17/64" 310 250

DSDP6.535029044H 6.5 17/64" 350 290

DSDP6.541035044H 6.5 17/64" 410 350

DSDP6.546040044H 6.5 17/64" 460 400

DSDP6.555049044H 6.5 17/64" 550 490

DSDP6.560054044H 6.5 17/64" 600 540

DSDP71105044H 7 9/32" 110 50

DSDP716010044H 7 9/32" 160 100

DSDP718012044H 7 9/32" 180 120

DSDP721015044H 7 9/32" 210 150

DSDP726020044H 7 9/32" 260 200

DSDP731025044H 7 9/32" 310 250

DSDP735029044H 7 9/32" 350 290

DSDP741035044H 7 9/32" 410 350

DSDP746040044H 7 9/32" 460 400

DSDP755049044H 7 9/32" 550 490

DSDP760054044H 7 9/32" 600 540

DSDP81105044H 8 5/16" 110 50

DSDP816010044H 8 5/16" 160 100

DSDP818012044H 8 5/16" 180 120

DSDP821015044H 8 5/16" 210 150

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Double Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.

  Power Tool Accessories

 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.



SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP826020044H 8 5/16" 260 200

DSDP831025044H 8 5/16" 310 250

DSDP835029044H 8 5/16" 350 290

DSDP841035044H 8 5/16" 410 350

DSDP846040044H 8 5/16" 460 400

DSDP855049044H 8 5/16" 550 490

DSDP860054044H 8 5/16" 600 540

DSDP880074044H 8 5/16" 800 740

DSDP91105044H 9 23/64" 110 50

DSDP916010044H 9 23/64" 160 100

DSDP918012044H 9 23/64" 180 120

DSDP921015044H 9 23/64" 210 150

DSDP926020044H 9 23/64" 260 200

DSDP931025044H 9 23/64" 310 250

DSDP935029044H 9 23/64" 350 290

DSDP941035044H 9 23/64" 410 350

DSDP946040044H 9 23/64" 460 400

DSDP955049044H 9 23/64" 550 490

DSDP960054044H 9 23/64" 600 540

DSDP980074044H 9 23/64" 800 740

DSDP101105044H 10 25/64" 110 50

DSDP1016010044H 10 25/64" 160 100

DSDP1018012044H 10 25/64" 180 120

DSDP1021015044H 10 25/64" 210 150

DSDP1026020044H 10 25/64" 260 200

DSDP1031025044H 10 25/64" 310 250

DSDP1035029044H 10 25/64" 350 290

DSDP1041035044H 10 25/64" 410 350

DSDP1046040044H 10 25/64" 460 400

DSDP1055049044H 10 25/64" 550 490

DSDP1060054044H 10 25/64" 600 540

DSDP1080074044H 10 25/64" 800 740

DSDP10100094044H 10 25/64" 1000 940

DSDP111105044H 11 7/16" 110 50

DSDP1116010044H 11 7/16" 160 100

DSDP1118012044H 11 7/16" 180 120

DSDP1121015044H 11 7/16" 210 150

DSDP1126020044H 11 7/16" 260 200

DSDP1131025044H 11 7/16" 310 250

DSDP1135029044H 11 7/16" 350 290

DSDP1141035044H 11 7/16" 410 350

DSDP1146040044H 11 7/16" 460 400

DSDP1155049044H 11 7/16" 550 490

DSDP1160054044H 11 7/16" 600 540

DSDP1180074044H 11 7/16" 800 740

DSDP11100094044H 11 7/16" 1000 940

DSDP1216010044H 12 15/32" 160 100

DSDP1218012044H 12 15/32" 180 120

DSDP1221015044H 12 15/32" 210 150

DSDP1226020044H 12 15/32" 260 200

DSDP1231025044H 12 15/32" 310 250

DSDP1235029044H 12 15/32" 350 290

DSDP1241035044H 12 15/32" 410 350

DSDP1246040044H 12 15/32" 460 400

DSDP1255049044H 12 15/32" 550 490

DSDP1260054044H 12 15/32" 600 540

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

  Power Tool Accessories

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Double Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP1280074044H 12 15/32" 800 740

DSDP12100094044H 12 15/32" 1000 940

DSDP1316010044H 13 33/64" 160 100

DSDP1318012044H 13 33/64" 180 120

DSDP1321015044H 13 33/64" 210 150

DSDP1326020044H 13 33/64" 260 200

DSDP1331025044H 13 33/64" 310 250

DSDP1335029044H 13 33/64" 350 290

DSDP1341035044H 13 33/64" 410 350

DSDP1346040044H 13 33/64" 460 400

DSDP1355049044H 13 33/64" 550 490

DSDP1360054044H 13 33/64" 600 540

DSDP1380074044H 13 33/64" 800 740

DSDP13100094044H 13 33/64" 1000 940

DSDP1416010044H 14 35/64" 160 100

DSDP1418012044H 14 35/64" 180 120

DSDP1421015044H 14 35/64" 210 150

DSDP1426020044H 14 35/64" 260 200

DSDP1431025044H 14 35/64" 310 250

DSDP1435029044H 14 35/64" 350 290

DSDP1441035044H 14 35/64" 410 350

DSDP1446040044H 14 35/64" 460 400

DSDP1455049044H 14 35/64" 550 490

DSDP1460054044H 14 35/64" 600 540

DSDP1480074044H 14 35/64" 800 740

DSDP14100094044H 14 35/64" 1000 940

DSDP1516010044H 15 19/32" 160 100

DSDP1518012044H 15 19/32" 180 120

DSDP1521015044H 15 19/32" 210 150

DSDP1526020044H 15 19/32" 260 200

DSDP1531025044H 15 19/32" 310 250

DSDP1535029044H 15 19/32" 350 290

DSDP1541035044H 15 19/32" 410 350

DSDP1546040044H 15 19/32" 460 400

DSDP1555049044H 15 19/32" 550 490

DSDP1560054044H 15 19/32" 600 540

DSDP1580074044H 15 19/32" 800 740

DSDP15100094044H 15 19/32" 1000 940

DSDP1616010044H 16 5/8" 160 100

DSDP1618012044H 16 5/8" 180 120

DSDP1621015044H 16 5/8" 210 150

DSDP1626020044H 16 5/8" 260 200

DSDP1631025044H 16 5/8" 310 250

DSDP1635029044H 16 5/8" 350 290

DSDP1641035044H 16 5/8" 410 350

DSDP1646040044H 16 5/8" 460 400

DSDP1655049044H 16 5/8" 550 490

DSDP1660054044H 16 5/8" 600 540

DSDP1680074044H 16 5/8" 800 740

DSDP16100094044H 16 5/8" 1000 940

DSDP1816010044H 18 45/64" 160 100

DSDP1818012044H 18 45/64" 180 120

DSDP1821015044H 18 45/64" 210 150

DSDP1826020044H 18 45/64" 260 200

DSDP1831025044H 18 45/64" 310 250

DSDP1835029044H 18 45/64" 350 290

  Power Tool Accessories

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Double Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP1841035044H 18 45/64" 410 350

DSDP1846040044H 18 45/64" 460 400

DSDP1855049044H 18 45/64" 550 490

DSDP1860054044H 18 45/64" 600 540

DSDP1880074044H 18 45/64" 800 740

DSDP18100094044H 18 45/64" 1000 940

DSDP1916010044H 19 3/4" 160 100

DSDP1918012044H 19 3/4" 180 120

DSDP1921015044H 19 3/4" 210 150

DSDP1926020044H 19 3/4" 260 200

DSDP1931025044H 19 3/4" 310 250

DSDP1935029044H 19 3/4" 350 290

DSDP1941035044H 19 3/4" 410 350

DSDP1946040044H 19 3/4" 460 400

DSDP1955049044H 19 3/4" 550 490

DSDP1960054044H 19 3/4" 600 540

DSDP1980074044H 19 3/4" 800 740

DSDP19100094044H 19 3/4" 1000 940

DSDP2016010044H 20 13/16" 160 100

DSDP2018012044H 20 13/16" 180 120

DSDP2021015044H 20 13/16" 210 150

DSDP2026020044H 20 13/16" 260 200

DSDP2031025044H 20 13/16" 310 250

DSDP2035029044H 20 13/16" 350 290

DSDP2041035044H 20 13/16" 410 350

DSDP2046040044H 20 13/16" 460 400

DSDP2055049044H 20 13/16" 550 490

DSDP2060054044H 20 13/16" 600 540

DSDP2080074044H 20 13/16" 800 740

DSDP20100094044H 20 13/16" 1000 940

DSDP2216010044H 22 55/64" 160 100

DSDP2218012044H 22 55/64" 180 120

DSDP2221015044H 22 55/64" 210 150

DSDP2226020044H 22 55/64" 260 200

DSDP2231025044H 22 55/64" 310 250

DSDP2235029044H 22 55/64" 350 290

DSDP2241035044H 22 55/64" 410 350

DSDP2246040044H 22 55/64" 460 400

DSDP2255049044H 22 55/64" 550 490

DSDP2260054044H 22 55/64" 600 540

DSDP2280074044H 22 55/64" 800 740

DSDP22100094044H 22 55/64" 1000 940

DSDP2416010044H 24 61/64" 160 100

DSDP2418012044H 24 61/64" 180 120

DSDP2421015044H 24 61/64" 210 150

DSDP2426020044H 24 61/64" 260 200

DSDP2431025044H 24 61/64" 310 250

DSDP2435029044H 24 61/64" 350 290

DSDP2441035044H 24 61/64" 410 350

DSDP2446040044H 24 61/64" 460 400

DSDP2455049044H 24 61/64" 550 490

DSDP2460054044H 24 61/64" 600 540

DSDP2480074044H 24 61/64" 800 740

DSDP24100094044H 24 61/64" 1000 940

DSDP2516010044H 25 63/64" 160 100

DSDP2518012044H 25 63/64" 180 120

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Double Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.

  Power Tool Accessories

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals
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SDS Plus Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSDP2521015044H 25 63/64" 210 150

DSDP2526020044H 25 63/64" 260 200

DSDP2531025044H 25 63/64" 310 250

DSDP2535029044H 25 63/64" 350 290

DSDP2541035044H 25 63/64" 410 350

DSDP2546040044H 25 63/64" 460 400

DSDP2555049044H 25 63/64" 550 490

DSDP2560054044H 25 63/64" 600 540

DSDP2580074044H 25 63/64" 800 740

DSDP25100094044H 25 63/64" 1000 940

DSDP2616010044H 26 1-1/32" 160 100

DSDP2618012044H 26 1-1/32" 180 120

DSDP2621015044H 26 1-1/32" 210 150

DSDP2626020044H 26 1-1/32" 260 200

DSDP2631025044H 26 1-1/32" 310 250

DSDP2635029044H 26 1-1/32" 350 290

DSDP2641035044H 26 1-1/32" 410 350

DSDP2646040044H 26 1-1/32" 460 400

DSDP2655049044H 26 1-1/32" 550 490

DSDP2660054044H 26 1-1/32" 600 540

DSDP2680074044H 26 1-1/32" 800 740

DSDP26100094044H 26 1-1/32" 1000 940

DSDP2816010044H 28 1-7/64" 160 100

DSDP2818012044H 28 1-7/64" 180 120

DSDP2821015044H 28 1-7/64" 210 150

DSDP2826020044H 28 1-7/64" 260 200

DSDP2831025044H 28 1-7/64" 310 250

DSDP2835029044H 28 1-7/64" 350 290

DSDP2841035044H 28 1-7/64" 410 350

DSDP2846040044H 28 1-7/64" 460 400

DSDP2855049044H 28 1-7/64" 550 490

DSDP2860054044H 28 1-7/64" 600 540

DSDP2880074044H 28 1-7/64" 800 740

DSDP28100094044H 28 1-7/64" 1000 940

DSDP3016010044H 30 1-3/16" 160 100

DSDP3018012044H 30 1-3/16" 180 120

DSDP3021015044H 30 1-3/16" 210 150

DSDP3026020044H 30 1-3/16" 260 200

DSDP3031025044H 30 1-3/16" 310 250

DSDP3035029044H 30 1-3/16" 350 290

DSDP3041035044H 30 1-3/16" 410 350

DSDP3046040044H 30 1-3/16" 460 400

DSDP3055049044H 30 1-3/16" 550 490

DSDP3060054044H 30 1-3/16" 600 540

DSDP3080074044H 30 1-3/16" 800 740

DSDP30100094044H 30 1-3/16" 1000 940

DSDP3216010044H 32 1-17/64" 160 100

DSDP3218012044H 32 1-17/64" 180 120

DSDP3221015044H 32 1-17/64" 210 150

DSDP3226020044H 32 1-17/64" 260 200

DSDP3231025044H 32 1-17/64" 310 250

DSDP3235029044H 32 1-17/64" 350 290

DSDP3241035044H 32 1-17/64" 410 350

DSDP3246040044H 32 1-17/64" 460 400

DSDP3255049044H 32 1-17/64" 550 490

DSDP3260054044H 32 1-17/64" 600 540

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
materals

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Double Flute SDS Plus Drill Bit for concrete.

  Power Tool Accessories
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SDS Plus Chisel

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Ancho

（mm）

OAL length

(mm)

OAL length

(inch)
DSDP14140P 14 Point 140 5-33/64"

DSDP14160P 14 Point 160 6-5/16"

DSDP14250P 14 Point 250 9-27/32"

DSDP14280P 14 Point 280 11-39/64"

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Ancho

（mm）

OAL length

(mm)

OAL length

(inch)
DSDP1420140 14 20 140 5-33/64"

DSDP1420160 14 20 160 6-5/16"

DSDP1420250 14 20 250 9-27/32"

DSDP1420280 14 20 280 11-39/64"

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Ancho

（mm）

Ancho

（inch）

OAL length

(mm)
DSDP1430140 14 30 1-3/16" 140

DSDP1430160 14 30 1-3/16" 160

DSDP1440250 14 40 1-37/64" 250

DSDP1440280 14 40 1-37/64" 280

DSDP1450250 14 50 1-31/32" 250

DSDP1450280 14 50 1-31/32" 280

DSDP1475250 14 75 2-61/64" 250

DSDP1475280 14 75 2-61/64" 280

DSDP14115250 14 115 4-17/32" 250

DSDP14115280 14 115 4-17/32" 280

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Ancho

（mm）

OAL length

(mm)

OAL length

(inch)
DSDP1422250G 14 22 250 9-27/32"

DSDP1422280G 14 22 280 11-39/64"

※40Cr  sandblasted finished SDS-Puls Shank
Wide Flat Chisel.

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry

※40Cr  sandblasted finished SDS-Puls Shank
Groove Chisel.

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry

※40Cr  sandblasted finished SDS-Puls Shank
Point Chisel

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
※40Cr  sandblasted finished SDS-Puls Shank
Flat Chisel.

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-Puls and
hilti TE-C+ chucks, for fast cutting in
concrete,brick,stone and other masonry
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SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD62801702H 6 15/64" 280 170

DSD82601502H 8 5/16" 260 150

DSD82801702H 8 5/16" 280 170

DSD102801702H 10 25/64" 280 170

DSD103102002H 10 25/64" 310 200

DSD103502402H 10 25/64" 350 240

DSD104002902H 10 25/64" 400 290

DSD104603502H 10 25/64" 460 350

DSD105053952H 10 25/64" 505 395

DSD122501402H 12 15/32" 250 140

DSD122801702H 12 15/32" 280 170

DSD123001902H 12 15/32" 300 190

DSD123402302H 12 15/32" 340 230

DSD123502402H 12 15/32" 350 240

DSD124002902H 12 15/32" 400 290

DSD125053952H 12 15/32" 505 395

DSD125404302H 12 15/32" 540 430

DSD126004902H 12 15/32" 600 490

DSD127005902H 12 15/32" 700 590

DSD128006902H 12 15/32" 800 690

DSD1210008902H 12 15/32" 1000 890

DSD142501402H 14 35/64" 250 140

DSD142801702H 14 35/64" 280 170

DSD143001902H 14 35/64" 300 190

DSD143402302H 14 35/64" 340 230

DSD143502402H 14 35/64" 350 240

DSD143902802H 14 35/64" 390 280

DSD144002902H 14 35/64" 400 290

DSD145053952H 14 35/64" 505 395

DSD145404302H 14 35/64" 540 430

DSD146004902H 14 35/64" 600 490

DSD147005902H 14 35/64" 700 590

DSD148006902H 14 35/64" 800 690

DSD1410008902H 14 35/64" 1000 890

DSD162501402H 16 5/8" 250 140

DSD162801702H 16 5/8" 280 170

DSD163001902H 16 5/8" 300 190

DSD163402302H 16 5/8" 340 230

DSD163502402H 16 5/8" 350 240

DSD163902802H 16 5/8" 390 280

DSD164002902H 16 5/8" 400 290

DSD165003902H 16 5/8" 500 390

DSD165204102H 16 5/8" 520 410

DSD165404302H 16 5/8" 540 430

DSD166004902H 16 5/8" 600 490

DSD166705602H 16 5/8" 670 560

DSD167005902H 16 5/8" 700 590

DSD168006902H 16 5/8" 800 690

DSD169208102H 16 5/8" 920 810

DSD1610008902H 16 5/8" 1000 890

DSD182801702H 18 45/64" 280 170

DSD183001902H 18 45/64" 300 190

DSD183402302H 18 45/64" 340 230

DSD183502402H 18 45/64" 350 240

DSD183902802H 18 45/64" 390 280

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals

  Power Tool Accessories

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 2 cutter
single Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD184002902H 18 45/64" 400 290

DSD185003902H 18 45/64" 500 390

DSD185404302H 18 45/64" 540 430

DSD186004902H 18 45/64" 600 490

DSD187005902H 18 45/64" 700 590

DSD188006902H 18 45/64" 800 690

DSD1810008902H 18 45/64" 1000 890

DSD202501402H 20 13/16" 250 140

DSD202801702H 20 13/16" 280 170

DSD203001902H 20 13/16" 300 190

DSD203202102H 20 13/16" 320 210

DSD203502402H 20 13/16" 350 240

DSD203702602H 20 13/16" 370 260

DSD204002902H 20 13/16" 400 290

DSD204503402H 20 13/16" 450 340

DSD205003902H 20 13/16" 500 390

DSD205204102H 20 13/16" 520 410

DSD206004902H 20 13/16" 600 490

DSD207005902H 20 13/16" 700 590

DSD208006902H 20 13/16" 800 690

DSD2010008902H 20 13/16" 1000 890

DSD222801702H 22 55/64" 280 170

DSD223001902H 22 55/64" 300 190

DSD223202102H 22 55/64" 320 210

DSD223502402H 22 55/64" 350 240

DSD224002902H 22 55/64" 400 290

DSD225003902H 22 55/64" 500 390

DSD225204102H 22 55/64" 520 410

DSD226004902H 22 55/64" 600 490

DSD227005902H 22 55/64" 700 590

DSD228006902H 22 55/64" 800 690

DSD2210008902H 22 55/64" 1000 890

DSD242601502H 24 61/64" 260 150

DSD243001902H 24 61/64" 300 190

DSD243102002H 24 61/64" 310 200

DSD243202102H 24 61/64" 320 210

DSD243502402H 24 61/64" 350 240

DSD244002902H 24 61/64" 400 290

DSD245053952H 24 61/64" 505 395

DSD245204102H 24 61/64" 520 410

DSD245404302H 24 61/64" 540 430

DSD246004902H 24 61/64" 600 490

DSD248006902H 24 61/64" 800 690

DSD2410008902H 24 61/64" 1000 890

DSD24120010902H 24 61/64" 1200 1090

DSD252801702H 25 63/64" 280 170

DSD253001902H 25 63/64" 300 190

DSD253202102H 25 63/64" 320 210

DSD253502402H 25 63/64" 350 240

DSD254002902H 25 63/64" 400 290

DSD254503402H 25 63/64" 450 340

DSD255003902H 25 63/64" 500 390

DSD255204102H 25 63/64" 520 410

DSD256004902H 25 63/64" 600 490

DSD257005902H 25 63/64" 700 590

  Power Tool Accessories

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals
※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 2 cutter
single Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD258006902H 25 63/64" 800 690

DSD259208102H 25 63/64" 920 810

DSD2510008902H 25 63/64" 1000 890

DSD263702602H 26 1-1/32" 370 260

DSD265204102H 26 1-1/32" 520 410

DSD266004902H 26 1-1/32" 600 490

DSD268006902H 26 1-1/32" 800 690

DSD282801702H 28 1-7/64" 280 170

DSD283001902H 28 1-7/64" 300 190

DSD283202102H 28 1-7/64" 320 210

DSD283502402H 28 1-7/64" 350 240

DSD283702602H 28 1-7/64" 370 260

DSD284002902H 28 1-7/64" 400 290

DSD285003902H 28 1-7/64" 500 390

DSD285704602H 28 1-7/64" 570 460

DSD286004902H 28 1-7/64" 600 490

DSD287005902H 28 1-7/64" 700 590

DSD288006902H 28 1-7/64" 800 690

DSD2810008902H 28 1-7/64" 1000 890

DSD302801702H 30 1-3/16" 280 170

DSD303001902H 30 1-3/16" 300 190

DSD303502402H 30 1-3/16" 350 240

DSD303702602H 30 1-3/16" 370 260

DSD304002902H 30 1-3/16" 400 290

DSD304503402H 30 1-3/16" 450 340

DSD305003902H 30 1-3/16" 500 390

DSD305704602H 30 1-3/16" 570 460

DSD306004902H 30 1-3/16" 600 490

DSD307005902H 30 1-3/16" 700 590

DSD308006902H 30 1-3/16" 800 690

DSD3010008902H 30 1-3/16" 1000 890

DSD322801702H 32 1-17/64" 280 170

DSD323502402H 32 1-17/64" 350 240

DSD323702602H 32 1-17/64" 370 260

DSD324002902H 32 1-17/64" 400 290

DSD325003902H 32 1-17/64" 500 390

DSD325204102H 32 1-17/64" 520 410

DSD325704602H 32 1-17/64" 570 460

DSD326004902H 32 1-17/64" 600 490

DSD327005902H 32 1-17/64" 700 590

DSD328006902H 32 1-17/64" 800 690

DSD329208102H 32 1-17/64" 920 810

DSD3210008902H 32 1-17/64" 1000 890

DSD32132012102H 32 1-17/64" 1320 1210

DSD352801702H 35 1-3/8" 280 170

DSD353402302H 35 1-3/8" 340 230

DSD353502402H 35 1-3/8" 350 240

DSD353702602H 35 1-3/8" 370 260

DSD354002902H 35 1-3/8" 400 290

DSD355003902H 35 1-3/8" 500 390

DSD355404302H 35 1-3/8" 540 430

DSD355704602H 35 1-3/8" 570 460

DSD356004902H 35 1-3/8" 600 490

DSD357005902H 35 1-3/8" 700 590

DSD358006902H 35 1-3/8" 800 690

  Power Tool Accessories

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals
※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 2 cutter
single Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD3510008902H 35 1-3/8" 1000 890

DSD383402302H 38 1-1/2" 340 230

DSD383502402H 38 1-1/2" 350 240

DSD383702602H 38 1-1/2" 370 260

DSD384002902H 38 1-1/2" 400 290

DSD385003902H 38 1-1/2" 500 390

DSD385404302H 38 1-1/2" 540 430

DSD385704602H 38 1-1/2" 570 460

DSD386004902H 38 1-1/2" 600 490

DSD387005902H 38 1-1/2" 700 590

DSD388006902H 38 1-1/2" 800 690

DSD3810008902H 38 1-1/2" 1000 890

DSD403402302H 40 1-37/64" 340 230

DSD403502402H 40 1-37/64" 350 240

DSD403702602H 40 1-37/64" 370 260

DSD404002902H 40 1-37/64" 400 290

DSD405003902H 40 1-37/64" 500 390

DSD405404302H 40 1-37/64" 540 430

DSD405704602H 40 1-37/64" 570 460

DSD406004902H 40 1-37/64" 600 490

DSD407005902H 40 1-37/64" 700 590

DSD408006902H 40 1-37/64" 800 690

DSD4010008902H 40 1-37/64" 1000 890

DSD40132012102H 40 1-37/64" 1320 1210

DSD426004902H 42 1-21/32" 600 490

DSD428006902H 42 1-21/32" 800 690

DSD455003902H 45 1-25/32" 500 390

DSD455704602H 45 1-25/32" 570 460

DSD459208102H 45 1-25/32" 920 810

DSD4510008902H 45 1-25/32" 1000 890

DSD505704602H 50 2" 570 460

DSD525704602H 52 2-1/16" 570 460

DSD5510008902H 55 2-11/64" 1000 890
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※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals
※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 2 cutter
single Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD62801704H 6 15/64" 280 170

DSD82601504H 8 5/16" 260 150

DSD82801704H 8 5/16" 280 170

DSD102801704H 10 25/64" 280 170

DSD103102004H 10 25/64" 310 200

DSD103502404H 10 25/64" 350 240

DSD104002904H 10 25/64" 400 290

DSD104603504H 10 25/64" 460 350

DSD105053954H 10 25/64" 505 395

DSD122501404H 12 15/32" 250 140

DSD122801704H 12 15/32" 280 170

DSD123001904H 12 15/32" 300 190

DSD123402304H 12 15/32" 340 230

DSD123502404H 12 15/32" 350 240

DSD124002904H 12 15/32" 400 290

DSD125053954H 12 15/32" 505 395

DSD125404304H 12 15/32" 540 430

DSD126004904H 12 15/32" 600 490

DSD127005904H 12 15/32" 700 590

DSD128006904H 12 15/32" 800 690

DSD1210008904H 12 15/32" 1000 890

DSD142501404H 14 35/64" 250 140

DSD142801704H 14 35/64" 280 170

DSD143001904H 14 35/64" 300 190

DSD143402304H 14 35/64" 340 230

DSD143502404H 14 35/64" 350 240

DSD143902804H 14 35/64" 390 280

DSD144002904H 14 35/64" 400 290

DSD145053954H 14 35/64" 505 395

DSD145404304H 14 35/64" 540 430

DSD146004904H 14 35/64" 600 490

DSD147005904H 14 35/64" 700 590

DSD148006904H 14 35/64" 800 690

DSD1410008904H 14 35/64" 1000 890

DSD162501404H 16 5/8" 250 140

DSD162801704H 16 5/8" 280 170

DSD163001904H 16 5/8" 300 190

DSD163402304H 16 5/8" 340 230

DSD163502404H 16 5/8" 350 240

DSD163902804H 16 5/8" 390 280

DSD164002904H 16 5/8" 400 290

DSD165003904H 16 5/8" 500 390

DSD165204104H 16 5/8" 520 410

DSD165404304H 16 5/8" 540 430

DSD166004904H 16 5/8" 600 490

DSD166705604H 16 5/8" 670 560

DSD167005904H 16 5/8" 700 590

DSD168006904H 16 5/8" 800 690

DSD169208104H 16 5/8" 920 810

DSD1610008904H 16 5/8" 1000 890

DSD182801704H 18 45/64" 280 170

DSD183001904H 18 45/64" 300 190

DSD183402304H 18 45/64" 340 230

DSD183502404H 18 45/64" 350 240

DSD183902804H 18 45/64" 390 280

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals
※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
single Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.

  Power Tool Accessories
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SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD184002904H 18 45/64" 400 290

DSD185003904H 18 45/64" 500 390

DSD185404304H 18 45/64" 540 430

DSD186004904H 18 45/64" 600 490

DSD187005904H 18 45/64" 700 590

DSD188006904H 18 45/64" 800 690

DSD1810008904H 18 45/64" 1000 890

DSD202501404H 20 13/16" 250 140

DSD202801704H 20 13/16" 280 170

DSD203001904H 20 13/16" 300 190

DSD203202104H 20 13/16" 320 210

DSD203502404H 20 13/16" 350 240

DSD203702604H 20 13/16" 370 260

DSD204002904H 20 13/16" 400 290

DSD204503404H 20 13/16" 450 340

DSD205003904H 20 13/16" 500 390

DSD205204104H 20 13/16" 520 410

DSD206004904H 20 13/16" 600 490

DSD207005904H 20 13/16" 700 590

DSD208006904H 20 13/16" 800 690

DSD2010008904H 20 13/16" 1000 890

DSD222801704H 22 55/64" 280 170

DSD223001904H 22 55/64" 300 190

DSD223202104H 22 55/64" 320 210

DSD223502404H 22 55/64" 350 240

DSD224002904H 22 55/64" 400 290

DSD225003904H 22 55/64" 500 390

DSD225204104H 22 55/64" 520 410

DSD226004904H 22 55/64" 600 490

DSD227005904H 22 55/64" 700 590

DSD228006904H 22 55/64" 800 690

DSD2210008904H 22 55/64" 1000 890

DSD242601504H 24 61/64" 260 150

DSD243001904H 24 61/64" 300 190

DSD243102004H 24 61/64" 310 200

DSD243202104H 24 61/64" 320 210

DSD243502404H 24 61/64" 350 240

DSD244002904H 24 61/64" 400 290

DSD245053954H 24 61/64" 505 395

DSD245204104H 24 61/64" 520 410

DSD245404304H 24 61/64" 540 430

DSD246004904H 24 61/64" 600 490

DSD248006904H 24 61/64" 800 690

DSD2410008904H 24 61/64" 1000 890

DSD24120010904H 24 61/64" 1200 1090

DSD252801704H 25 63/64" 280 170

DSD253001904H 25 63/64" 300 190

DSD253202104H 25 63/64" 320 210

DSD253502404H 25 63/64" 350 240

DSD254002904H 25 63/64" 400 290

DSD254503404H 25 63/64" 450 340

DSD255003904H 25 63/64" 500 390

DSD255204104H 25 63/64" 520 410

DSD256004904H 25 63/64" 600 490

DSD257005904H 25 63/64" 700 590

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals
※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
single Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD258006904H 25 63/64" 800 690

DSD259208104H 25 63/64" 920 810

DSD2510008904H 25 63/64" 1000 890

DSD263702604H 26 1-1/32" 370 260

DSD265204104H 26 1-1/32" 520 410

DSD266004904H 26 1-1/32" 600 490

DSD268006904H 26 1-1/32" 800 690

DSD282801704H 28 1-7/64" 280 170

DSD283001904H 28 1-7/64" 300 190

DSD283202104H 28 1-7/64" 320 210

DSD283502404H 28 1-7/64" 350 240

DSD283702604H 28 1-7/64" 370 260

DSD284002904H 28 1-7/64" 400 290

DSD285003904H 28 1-7/64" 500 390

DSD285704604H 28 1-7/64" 570 460

DSD286004904H 28 1-7/64" 600 490

DSD287005904H 28 1-7/64" 700 590

DSD288006904H 28 1-7/64" 800 690

DSD2810008904H 28 1-7/64" 1000 890

DSD302801704H 30 1-3/16" 280 170

DSD303001904H 30 1-3/16" 300 190

DSD303502404H 30 1-3/16" 350 240

DSD303702604H 30 1-3/16" 370 260

DSD304002904H 30 1-3/16" 400 290

DSD304503404H 30 1-3/16" 450 340

DSD305003904H 30 1-3/16" 500 390

DSD305704604H 30 1-3/16" 570 460

DSD306004904H 30 1-3/16" 600 490

DSD307005904H 30 1-3/16" 700 590

DSD308006904H 30 1-3/16" 800 690

DSD3010008904H 30 1-3/16" 1000 890

DSD322801704H 32 1-17/64" 280 170

DSD323502404H 32 1-17/64" 350 240

DSD323702604H 32 1-17/64" 370 260

DSD324002904H 32 1-17/64" 400 290

DSD325003904H 32 1-17/64" 500 390

DSD325204104H 32 1-17/64" 520 410

DSD325704604H 32 1-17/64" 570 460

DSD326004904H 32 1-17/64" 600 490

DSD327005904H 32 1-17/64" 700 590

DSD328006904H 32 1-17/64" 800 690

DSD329208104H 32 1-17/64" 920 810

DSD3210008904H 32 1-17/64" 1000 890

DSD32132012104H 32 1-17/64" 1320 1210

DSD352801704H 35 1-3/8" 280 170

DSD353402304H 35 1-3/8" 340 230

DSD353502404H 35 1-3/8" 350 240

DSD353702604H 35 1-3/8" 370 260

DSD354002904H 35 1-3/8" 400 290

DSD355003904H 35 1-3/8" 500 390

DSD355404304H 35 1-3/8" 540 430

DSD355704604H 35 1-3/8" 570 460

DSD356004904H 35 1-3/8" 600 490

DSD357005904H 35 1-3/8" 700 590

DSD358006904H 35 1-3/8" 800 690

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals

  Power Tool Accessories

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
single Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.

 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.



SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD3510008904H 35 1-3/8" 1000 890

DSD383402304H 38 1-1/2" 340 230

DSD383502404H 38 1-1/2" 350 240

DSD383702604H 38 1-1/2" 370 260

DSD384002904H 38 1-1/2" 400 290

DSD385003904H 38 1-1/2" 500 390

DSD385404304H 38 1-1/2" 540 430

DSD385704604H 38 1-1/2" 570 460

DSD386004904H 38 1-1/2" 600 490

DSD387005904H 38 1-1/2" 700 590

DSD388006904H 38 1-1/2" 800 690

DSD3810008904H 38 1-1/2" 1000 890

DSD403402304H 40 1-37/64" 340 230

DSD403502404H 40 1-37/64" 350 240

DSD403702604H 40 1-37/64" 370 260

DSD404002904H 40 1-37/64" 400 290

DSD405003904H 40 1-37/64" 500 390

DSD405404304H 40 1-37/64" 540 430

DSD405704604H 40 1-37/64" 570 460

DSD406004904H 40 1-37/64" 600 490

DSD407005904H 40 1-37/64" 700 590

DSD408006904H 40 1-37/64" 800 690

DSD4010008904H 40 1-37/64" 1000 890

DSD40132012104H 40 1-37/64" 1320 1210

DSD426004904H 42 1-21/32" 600 490

DSD428006904H 42 1-21/32" 800 690

DSD455003904H 45 1-25/32" 500 390

DSD455704604H 45 1-25/32" 570 460

DSD459208104H 45 1-25/32" 920 810

DSD4510008904H 45 1-25/32" 1000 890

DSD505704604H 50 2" 570 460

DSD525704604H 52 2-1/16" 570 460

DSD5510008904H 55 2-11/64" 1000 890
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※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals
※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
single Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD628017044H 6 15/64" 280 170

DSD826015044H 8 5/16" 260 150

DSD828017044H 8 5/16" 280 170

DSD1028017044H 10 25/64" 280 170

DSD1031020044H 10 25/64" 310 200

DSD1035024044H 10 25/64" 350 240

DSD1040029044H 10 25/64" 400 290

DSD1046035044H 10 25/64" 460 350

DSD1050539544H 10 25/64" 505 395

DSD1225014044H 12 15/32" 250 140

DSD1228017044H 12 15/32" 280 170

DSD1230019044H 12 15/32" 300 190

DSD1234023044H 12 15/32" 340 230

DSD1235024044H 12 15/32" 350 240

DSD1240029044H 12 15/32" 400 290

DSD1250539544H 12 15/32" 505 395

DSD1254043044H 12 15/32" 540 430

DSD1260049044H 12 15/32" 600 490

DSD1270059044H 12 15/32" 700 590

DSD1280069044H 12 15/32" 800 690

DSD12100089044H 12 15/32" 1000 890

DSD1425014044H 14 35/64" 250 140

DSD1428017044H 14 35/64" 280 170

DSD1430019044H 14 35/64" 300 190

DSD1434023044H 14 35/64" 340 230

DSD1435024044H 14 35/64" 350 240

DSD1439028044H 14 35/64" 390 280

DSD1440029044H 14 35/64" 400 290

DSD1450539544H 14 35/64" 505 395

DSD1454043044H 14 35/64" 540 430

DSD1460049044H 14 35/64" 600 490

DSD1470059044H 14 35/64" 700 590

DSD1480069044H 14 35/64" 800 690

DSD14100089044H 14 35/64" 1000 890

DSD1625014044H 16 5/8" 250 140

DSD1628017044H 16 5/8" 280 170

DSD1630019044H 16 5/8" 300 190

DSD1634023044H 16 5/8" 340 230

DSD1635024044H 16 5/8" 350 240

DSD1639028044H 16 5/8" 390 280

DSD1640029044H 16 5/8" 400 290

DSD1650039044H 16 5/8" 500 390

DSD1652041044H 16 5/8" 520 410

DSD1654043044H 16 5/8" 540 430

DSD1660049044H 16 5/8" 600 490

DSD1667056044H 16 5/8" 670 560

DSD1670059044H 16 5/8" 700 590

DSD1680069044H 16 5/8" 800 690

DSD1692081044H 16 5/8" 920 810

DSD16100089044H 16 5/8" 1000 890

DSD1828017044H 18 45/64" 280 170

DSD1830019044H 18 45/64" 300 190

DSD1834023044H 18 45/64" 340 230

DSD1835024044H 18 45/64" 350 240

DSD1839028044H 18 45/64" 390 280

  Power Tool Accessories

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals
※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Double Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.

 2017 ACTOMASTER CO.,LTD.



SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD1840029044H 18 45/64" 400 290

DSD1850039044H 18 45/64" 500 390

DSD1854043044H 18 45/64" 540 430

DSD1860049044H 18 45/64" 600 490

DSD1870059044H 18 45/64" 700 590

DSD1880069044H 18 45/64" 800 690

DSD18100089044H 18 45/64" 1000 890

DSD2025014044H 20 13/16" 250 140

DSD2028017044H 20 13/16" 280 170

DSD2030019044H 20 13/16" 300 190

DSD2032021044H 20 13/16" 320 210

DSD2035024044H 20 13/16" 350 240

DSD2037026044H 20 13/16" 370 260

DSD2040029044H 20 13/16" 400 290

DSD2045034044H 20 13/16" 450 340

DSD2050039044H 20 13/16" 500 390

DSD2052041044H 20 13/16" 520 410

DSD2060049044H 20 13/16" 600 490

DSD2070059044H 20 13/16" 700 590

DSD2080069044H 20 13/16" 800 690

DSD20100089044H 20 13/16" 1000 890

DSD2228017044H 22 55/64" 280 170

DSD2230019044H 22 55/64" 300 190

DSD2232021044H 22 55/64" 320 210

DSD2235024044H 22 55/64" 350 240

DSD2240029044H 22 55/64" 400 290

DSD2250039044H 22 55/64" 500 390

DSD2252041044H 22 55/64" 520 410

DSD2260049044H 22 55/64" 600 490

DSD2270059044H 22 55/64" 700 590

DSD2280069044H 22 55/64" 800 690

DSD22100089044H 22 55/64" 1000 890

DSD2426015044H 24 61/64" 260 150

DSD2430019044H 24 61/64" 300 190

DSD2431020044H 24 61/64" 310 200

DSD2432021044H 24 61/64" 320 210

DSD2435024044H 24 61/64" 350 240

DSD2440029044H 24 61/64" 400 290

DSD2450539544H 24 61/64" 505 395

DSD2452041044H 24 61/64" 520 410

DSD2454043044H 24 61/64" 540 430

DSD2460049044H 24 61/64" 600 490

DSD2480069044H 24 61/64" 800 690

DSD24100089044H 24 61/64" 1000 890

DSD241200109044H 24 61/64" 1200 1090

DSD2528017044H 25 63/64" 280 170

DSD2530019044H 25 63/64" 300 190

DSD2532021044H 25 63/64" 320 210

DSD2535024044H 25 63/64" 350 240

DSD2540029044H 25 63/64" 400 290

DSD2545034044H 25 63/64" 450 340

DSD2550039044H 25 63/64" 500 390

DSD2552041044H 25 63/64" 520 410

DSD2560049044H 25 63/64" 600 490

DSD2570059044H 25 63/64" 700 590

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals
※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Double Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD2580069044H 25 63/64" 800 690

DSD2592081044H 25 63/64" 920 810

DSD25100089044H 25 63/64" 1000 890

DSD2637026044H 26 1-1/32" 370 260

DSD2652041044H 26 1-1/32" 520 410

DSD2660049044H 26 1-1/32" 600 490

DSD2680069044H 26 1-1/32" 800 690

DSD2828017044H 28 1-7/64" 280 170

DSD2830019044H 28 1-7/64" 300 190

DSD2832021044H 28 1-7/64" 320 210

DSD2835024044H 28 1-7/64" 350 240

DSD2837026044H 28 1-7/64" 370 260

DSD2840029044H 28 1-7/64" 400 290

DSD2850039044H 28 1-7/64" 500 390

DSD2857046044H 28 1-7/64" 570 460

DSD2860049044H 28 1-7/64" 600 490

DSD2870059044H 28 1-7/64" 700 590

DSD2880069044H 28 1-7/64" 800 690

DSD28100089044H 28 1-7/64" 1000 890

DSD3028017044H 30 1-3/16" 280 170

DSD3030019044H 30 1-3/16" 300 190

DSD3035024044H 30 1-3/16" 350 240

DSD3037026044H 30 1-3/16" 370 260

DSD3040029044H 30 1-3/16" 400 290

DSD3045034044H 30 1-3/16" 450 340

DSD3050039044H 30 1-3/16" 500 390

DSD3057046044H 30 1-3/16" 570 460

DSD3060049044H 30 1-3/16" 600 490

DSD3070059044H 30 1-3/16" 700 590

DSD3080069044H 30 1-3/16" 800 690

DSD30100089044H 30 1-3/16" 1000 890

DSD3228017044H 32 1-17/64" 280 170

DSD3235024044H 32 1-17/64" 350 240

DSD3237026044H 32 1-17/64" 370 260

DSD3240029044H 32 1-17/64" 400 290

DSD3250039044H 32 1-17/64" 500 390

DSD3252041044H 32 1-17/64" 520 410

DSD3257046044H 32 1-17/64" 570 460

DSD3260049044H 32 1-17/64" 600 490

DSD3270059044H 32 1-17/64" 700 590

DSD3280069044H 32 1-17/64" 800 690

DSD3292081044H 32 1-17/64" 920 810

DSD32100089044H 32 1-17/64" 1000 890

DSD321320121044H 32 1-17/64" 1320 1210

DSD3528017044H 35 1-3/8" 280 170

DSD3534023044H 35 1-3/8" 340 230

DSD3535024044H 35 1-3/8" 350 240

DSD3537026044H 35 1-3/8" 370 260

DSD3540029044H 35 1-3/8" 400 290

DSD3550039044H 35 1-3/8" 500 390

DSD3554043044H 35 1-3/8" 540 430

DSD3557046044H 35 1-3/8" 570 460

DSD3560049044H 35 1-3/8" 600 490

DSD3570059044H 35 1-3/8" 700 590

DSD3580069044H 35 1-3/8" 800 690

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals
※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Double Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.
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SDS Max Hammer Bit

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Size

(inch)

OAL length

(mm)

Flute Length

(mm)
DSD35100089044H 35 1-3/8" 1000 890

DSD3834023044H 38 1-1/2" 340 230

DSD3835024044H 38 1-1/2" 350 240

DSD3837026044H 38 1-1/2" 370 260

DSD3840029044H 38 1-1/2" 400 290

DSD3850039044H 38 1-1/2" 500 390

DSD3854043044H 38 1-1/2" 540 430

DSD3857046044H 38 1-1/2" 570 460

DSD3860049044H 38 1-1/2" 600 490

DSD3870059044H 38 1-1/2" 700 590

DSD3880069044H 38 1-1/2" 800 690

DSD38100089044H 38 1-1/2" 1000 890

DSD4034023044H 40 1-37/64" 340 230

DSD4035024044H 40 1-37/64" 350 240

DSD4037026044H 40 1-37/64" 370 260

DSD4040029044H 40 1-37/64" 400 290

DSD4050039044H 40 1-37/64" 500 390

DSD4054043044H 40 1-37/64" 540 430

DSD4057046044H 40 1-37/64" 570 460

DSD4060049044H 40 1-37/64" 600 490

DSD4070059044H 40 1-37/64" 700 590

DSD4080069044H 40 1-37/64" 800 690

DSD40100089044H 40 1-37/64" 1000 890

DSD401320121044H 40 1-37/64" 1320 1210

DSD4260049044H 42 1-21/32" 600 490

DSD4280069044H 42 1-21/32" 800 690

DSD4550039044H 45 1-25/32" 500 390

DSD4557046044H 45 1-25/32" 570 460

DSD4592081044H 45 1-25/32" 920 810

DSD45100089044H 45 1-25/32" 1000 890

DSD5057046044H 50 2" 570 460

DSD5257046044H 52 2-1/16" 570 460

DSD55100089044H 55 2-11/64" 1000 890

※40Cr YG8c sandblasted finished 4 cutter
Double Flute SDS MAX Drill Bit for concrete.

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals
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SDS Max Chisel

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Ancho

（mm）

OAL length

(mm)

OAL length

(inch)
DSD18280P 18 Point 280 11-39/64"

DSD18300P 18 Point 300 11-13/16"

DSD18400P 18 Point 400 15-3/4"

DSD18480P 18 Point 480 18-29/32"

DSD18500P 18 Point 500 19-11/16"

DSD18600P 18 Point 600 23-5/8"

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Ancho

（mm）

OAL length

(mm)

OAL length

(inch)
DSD1825280 18 25 280 11-39/64"

DSD1825400 18 25 400 15-3/4"

DSD1825480 18 25 480 18-29/32"

DSD1825600 18 25 600 23-5/8"

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Ancho

（mm）

Ancho

（inch）

OAL length

(mm)
DSD1850300 18 50 1-31/32" 300

DSD1850400 18 50 1-31/32" 400

DSD1850600 18 50 1-31/32" 600

DSD1880300 18 80 3-5/32" 300

DSD1880350 18 80 3-5/32" 350

DSD18115300 18 115 4-17/32" 300

DSD18115350 18 115 4-17/32" 350

DSD18130300 18 130 5-1/8" 300

DSD18130350 18 130 5-1/8" 350

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Ancho

（mm）

Ancho

（inch）

OAL length

(mm)
DSD1850300 18 50 1-31/32" 300

DSD1850350 18 50 1-31/32" 350

DSD1880300 18 80 3-5/32" 300

DSD1880350 18 80 3-5/32" 350

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals

40Cr  sandblasted finished SDS-max Hammer
Wide Flat Chisel.

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks.
※40CR Removing Chisel Tile Wall Floor Plaster
Lifter.

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals

※40Cr  sandblasted finished SDS-max Hammer
Point Chisel

40Cr  sandblasted finished SDS-max Hammer
Flat Chisel
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SDS Max Chisel

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Ancho

（mm）

OAL length

(mm)

OAL length

(inch)
DSD1835280G 18 35 280 11-39/64"

DSD1835380G 18 35 380 14-31/32"

Item No.
Size

(mm)

Ancho

（mm）

OAL length

(mm)

OAL length

(inch)
DSD1832300T 18 32 300 11-13/16"

DSD1832350T 18 32 350 13-25/32"

40Cr  sandblasted finished SDS-max Hammer
Groove Chisel.

40Cr  sandblasted finished SDS-max Hammer
Toothed Chisel.

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals

※Fits all rotary hammers with SDS-MAX
chucks, for fast cutting in concrete,brick,stone
and other masonry materals
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